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Sampling soil from the Morrow Plots, 1904
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Number of Farms by Sales Class

$1,000,000 or More
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Headlines v Last 60 Days »

Evaluation of Selected USDA WAOB and NASS

Forecasts and Estimates in Corn and Soybeans
(11712014)

A number of agencies in the United States
Department of Agriculture (USDA) are involved in
collecting, analyzing, forecasting, and
disseminating information about the production and
consumption of the corn and soybean crops.This
summarizes the results of a research reportA A
that evaluates USDA forecasts and estimates for
corn and soybeans. This is the first of a series of

farmdoc daily posts that will discuss the findings in
tha rannrt Thoe racaarrh wmiae Aindad v the NDEfrcs nF




Commercial Agriculture Educators

Russ Higgins — Crops

Northern lllinois Agronomy Research Center

Angie Peltier — Crops
Northwestern lllinois Agricultural
Research & Demonstration Center

Dennis Bowman — Crops

Crop Sciences Research & Education Center

Orr Agricultural Research &
Demonstration Center

Robert Bellm — Crops

Brownstown Agronomy Research Center

Teresa Steckler — Livestock

Dixon Springs Agricultural Center
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» Environmentally and economically sound
crop production practices
— Insect, weed & disease management
— Nutrient source, placement, & timing
— Crop rotations & innovative cropping systems

— Geospatial Information System and crop
SENsSOors
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D. Grant McCarty:gmccarty@illinois.edu Local Food Systems/SmaII _ Connie Echaiz: cechaiz@illinois.edu
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Farms Extension Educators

/Ellen Phillips: ephillps@illinois.edu
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) oyl - /Bill Davison: wdavison@illinois.edu

Kyle Cecil: cecil@illinois.edu ,/“1

Mike Roegge: roeggem@illinois.ed
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/ Doug Gucker: dgucker@illinois.edu

/ Steve Ayers: srayers@illinois.edu
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Deborah Cavanaugh-Grant:

West
Central
Region

Laurie George: ljgeorge @illinois.edu_

Nathan Johanning;

njohann@illinois.edu Southern
Region
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Dave Shiley: dshiley@illinois.edu

Jamie Washburn:
jiwshbrn@illinois.edu
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